Plaats NR.
1 6
2 14
3 4
4 3
5 7
6 13
7 U
8 2
9 1
10 15
11 16
12 9
13 10
14 12
5 5
16 8

Sneeuwwitje & de 7 dwergen

haam

Stefaan D'Espallier
Rene Duchateau
Jos Snoeks

Nicolas Gravier
Bridget Brady

Paul Van Hiel
Marc Bemong
Samantha Deschodt
Kristof Claeys
Fred Haustrate
Deborah Lyneel
Pascal Comte
Lien Wauters

Patrick Vandebeek
Vincent Ambuhl
Denis Baudry

geboortejaar

1978
1968
1961

1983
1978

1970
1948
1979
1979
1966
1967
1961
1966

1974
1968
1951

Dag 1/8 Sneezy Challenge

club

Beer van Binkom
Kasteellopers
Rocroi Sport nature

Knoet
De Keikop
De Keikop
Run en Fun Genk

GazElec-CMCAS-94

100 marathon club

woonplaats

Hoegaarden
Binkom
Eksel

Rocroi (F)
Hoegaarden

Zetrud-Lumay
Houwaart
Geluwe
Geluwe
Pipaix
Zeétrud-Lumay
Yerres
Aalst

Aarschot
Bruxelles
Borehamwood

MWV

M
M
M
M
v
M
M
Vv
M
M
Vv
M
Vv
M
M
M

02/08/2020
Tijd

03:45:47
04:13:14
04:21:00
04:24:11

04:26:00
04:44:42
04:58:12
05:05:29
05:05:30
05:11:15
05:36:51
05:36:52
02:57:00
01:29:18

DNS
DNS

KM/ U

11,21
10,00
9,70
9,58
9,52
8,89
8,49
8,29
8,29
8,13
7,52
7,52

KM

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
24,20
18,20






